ZERO-THRUST SHORT CAVITATION
CLEANING GUN (RECOMMENDED MAX. 40
LPM AT 150 BAR)

€3.350,00

Maximised underwater cleaning capacity
Minimum impact on coatings and surfaces
Safe and ergonomic

Intensity adjustable with high-pressure unit
Double-walled stainless steel lance

SKU: C\W250T1
Categories: Cavitation Cleaning
Tags: Zero Thrust Gun

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ergonomic handgun / Handle with safety latch / Swiveling hose inlet connection / Stainless steel
lance protection / Tapered lance end with red marking / Max. recommended working pressure 150
bar (2175 psi) / Maximum design pressure 300 bar (4350 psi) / Maximum flow 40 LPM (10,5 gpm) /
Safety ring shield on lance around nozzle / / Not SIR / According to IMCA guidelines / Lance length
218mm / Retro lance length 435mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

Brand
Design pressure (bar)

Design pressure (psi)

Max. recommended pressure

(bar)

Max. recommended pressure

(psi)

Flow (LPM)

Flow (GPM)

Lenght lance (mm)
Lenght lance (inch)
Lenght retro lance (mm)
Lenght retro lance (inch)
Material

Application

CE Certified

SIR Certified

IMCA guidlines

DiveWise Equipment

300

4350

150

2175

40
10,6
218
8.6
435

171

Stainless steel

Underwater cleaning of medium fouling

Yes
No

Yes
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