



**ZERO-THRUST SHORT CAVITATION
CLEANING GUN (RECOMMENDED MAX. 40
LPM AT 150 BAR)**

€3.350,00

Maximised underwater cleaning capacity
Minimum impact on coatings and surfaces
Safe and ergonomic
Intensity adjustable with high-pressure unit
Double-walled stainless steel lance

SKU: CW250T1

Categories: [Cavitation Cleaning](#)

Tags: [Zero Thrust Gun](#)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ergonomic handgun / Handle with safety latch / Swiveling hose inlet connection / Stainless steel lance protection / Tapered lance end with red marking / Max. recommended working pressure 150 bar (2175 psi) / Maximum design pressure 300 bar (4350 psi) / Maximum flow 40 LPM (10.5 gpm) / Safety ring shield on lance around nozzle / / Not SIR / According to IMCA guidelines / Lance length 218mm / Retro lance length 435mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Brand	DiveWise Equipment
Design pressure (bar)	300
Design pressure (psi)	4350
Max. recommended pressure (bar)	150
Max. recommended pressure (psi)	2175
Flow (LPM)	40
Flow (GPM)	10,6
Length lance (mm)	218
Length lance (inch)	8,6
Length retro lance (mm)	435
Length retro lance (inch)	17,1
Material	Stainless steel
Application	Underwater cleaning of medium fouling
CE Certified	Yes
SIR Certified	No
IMCA guidelines	Yes